
SECOND DISTRICT CONSOLIDATED OVERSIGHT BOARD 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  

The Second District Consolidated Oversight Board’s Regular Meetings are held every 
third Tuesday of the month at 10:00 a.m. at the City of Inglewood’s City Hall Council 
Chambers, located at One Manchester Blvd., Inglewood, 90301, 9th Floor. Attendees use 
the structured parking adjacent to the Police Department. Meetings for which there is no 
business to conduct will be cancelled. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

MEETING DATE  2026 SUBMISSION DEADLINE DATE  
LACOBSubmittal@bos.lacounty.gov 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 
 

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 
 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 
 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 

 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 
 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 
 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 

Tuesday, June 16, 2026  
 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 

Tuesday, July 21, 2026 
 

Tuesday, June 30, 2026 

Tuesday, August 18, 2026 
 

Tuesday, July 28, 2026 

Tuesday, September 15, 2026 
 

Tuesday, August 25, 2026 

Tuesday, October 20, 2026 
 

Tuesday, September 29, 2026 

Tuesday, November 17, 2026 
 

Tuesday, October 27, 2026 

Tuesday, December 15, 2026 Tuesday, November 24, 2026 

NOTE:  *Special meeting may be held in the event of urgent matters.    
  

mailto:LACOBSubmittal@bos.lacounty.gov
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December 
2025 

Second District Consolidated Oversight Board 

http://ci.carson.ca.us/government/minutes.aspx
http://www.comptoncity.org/depts/successor/default.asp
https://www.culvercity.org/
http://www.cityofhawthorne.org/
https://www.cityofinglewood.org/253/Successor-Agency
http://www.lawndalecity.org/html/depthtml/CDD/SuccessorAgency.html
http://lynwood.ca.us/notices/successor-agency-abx1-26-and-oversight-board/
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January 
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Second District Consolidated Oversight Board 

http://ci.carson.ca.us/government/minutes.aspx
http://www.comptoncity.org/depts/successor/default.asp
https://www.culvercity.org/
http://www.cityofhawthorne.org/
https://www.cityofinglewood.org/253/Successor-Agency
http://www.lawndalecity.org/html/depthtml/CDD/SuccessorAgency.html
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http://www.lawndalecity.org/html/depthtml/CDD/SuccessorAgency.html
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Second District Consolidated Oversight Board 

March 
2026 

http://ci.carson.ca.us/government/minutes.aspx
http://www.comptoncity.org/depts/successor/default.asp
https://www.culvercity.org/
http://www.cityofhawthorne.org/
https://www.cityofinglewood.org/253/Successor-Agency
http://www.lawndalecity.org/html/depthtml/CDD/SuccessorAgency.html
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April 
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Second District Consolidated Oversight Board 

http://ci.carson.ca.us/government/minutes.aspx
http://www.comptoncity.org/depts/successor/default.asp
https://www.culvercity.org/
http://www.cityofhawthorne.org/
https://www.cityofinglewood.org/253/Successor-Agency
http://www.lawndalecity.org/html/depthtml/CDD/SuccessorAgency.html
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May 
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http://ci.carson.ca.us/government/minutes.aspx
http://www.comptoncity.org/depts/successor/default.asp
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http://www.cityofhawthorne.org/
https://www.cityofinglewood.org/253/Successor-Agency
http://www.lawndalecity.org/html/depthtml/CDD/SuccessorAgency.html
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http://www.lawndalecity.org/html/depthtml/CDD/SuccessorAgency.html
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http://ci.carson.ca.us/government/minutes.aspx
http://www.comptoncity.org/depts/successor/default.asp
https://www.culvercity.org/
http://www.cityofhawthorne.org/
https://www.cityofinglewood.org/253/Successor-Agency
http://www.lawndalecity.org/html/depthtml/CDD/SuccessorAgency.html
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http://www.lawndalecity.org/html/depthtml/CDD/SuccessorAgency.html
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